HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

MR. SUSHIL PHATU SHARMA
C 35 SUNIL SHOPPING CENTRE
LBSMARG MANEKLAL ESTATE

MUMBAI 400086
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status

Nomination : Not Registered

ANDHERI EAST VISHAL HALL

: VISHAL SHOPPING CENTRE

SIRM.V. ROAD OPP. GYMKHANA

ANDHERI (E)

: MUMBAI 400069
: MAHARASHTRA
: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

: s sushill@hotmail.com
: 6412044
: 00861540002376 VIRTUAL PREFERRED
. 26/08/2004
. Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

HDFCO0000086

MICR : 400240021
. 86 Product Code : 112

From : 01/05/2019 To : 04/11/2019 Statement of account
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/05/19 | SAL FOR APR 2019 0000904309463517 | 01/05/19 21,362.00 21,643.83
01/05/19 | NWD-541919X X X X X X 0672-SB044401-MUMBAI 0000912110458676 | 01/05/19 800.00 20,843.83
01/05/19 | CQOUEPL7U5T17I/RAZPRAZORPAY SOFTWARE 0000191210242464 | 01/05/19 273.00 20,570.83
01/05/19 | CQ9V SHWPPIUPFX/RAZPRAZORPAY SOFTWARE 0000191210246348 | 01/05/19 363.00 20,207.83
01/05/19 | CQ9XGLBTZL4PEV/RAZPRAZORPAY SOFTWARE 0000191210250402 | 01/05/19 118.00 20,089.83
02/05/19 | NEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL- N122190230956143 | 02/05/19 30.00 20,119.83
D6BDB48612DD SUSHIL P SHARMA-N1221902309
56143
02/05/19 | NEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL- N122190230956147 | 02/05/19 23.00 20,142.83
DB1C921CB21C SUSHIL P SHARMA-N1221902309
56147
02/05/19 | NWD-541919X XX X XX 0672-AP006401-MUMBAI 0000912217554078 | 02/05/19 5,000.00 15,142.83
03/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX0672 DHARMI POS DEBIT 0000000000017930 | 03/05/19 848.00 14,294.83
03/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX0672 ATO*RELATION POS DE 0000000000011206 | 03/05/19 1,200.00 13,094.83
BIT
04/05/19 | EMI 56409814 CHQ S56409814114 0519564098 000000000000000 | 04/05/19 11,768.00 1,326.83
14
06/05/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX0672-MUBN1239-MUMBAI 0000912601109579 | 06/05/19 500.00 826.83
06/05/19 | EAW-541919X XX XX X0672-APRH7410-MUMBAI 0000000000009101 | 06/05/19 200.00 626.83
07/05/19 | EAW-541919X XXX XX0672-00007142-MUMBAI 0000912704786087 | 07/05/19 200.00 426.83
07/05/19 | EAW-541919X XX XX X0672-00007142-MUMBAI 0000912704786088 | 07/05/19 100.00 326.83
08/05/19 | NWD-541919X X XXX X0672-S1CPN575-MUMBAI 0000912817002949 | 08/05/19 200.00 126.83
09/05/19 | NWD-541919X X X X X X 0672-SB044401-MUMBAI 0000912907248197 | 09/05/19 100.00 26.83
31/05/19 | NEFT CR-SBIN0000489-EMPLOY EE PROVIDENT F SBIN119151000083 | 31/05/19 3,000.00 3,026.83
UND ORGANIZATIO-SUSHIL PHATU SHARMA-SBIN
119151000083
31/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX0672 NAVARANG ENTERPR PO 0000000000005422 | 31/05/19 450.00 2,576.83
SDEBIT
31/05/19 | NWD-541919X X X X X X 0672-SB044401-MUMBAI 0000915121339735 | 31/05/19 1,400.00 1,176.83
01/06/19 | SAL FOR MAY 2019 0000905311983579 | 01/06/19 23,702.00 24,878.83

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

ANDHERI EAST VISHAL HALL

We understand your world Address - VISHAL SHOPPING CENTRE
SIR M.V. ROAD OPP. GYMKHANA
ANDHERI (E)
Ci . MUMBAI 400069
MR. SUSHIL PHATU SHARMA StaBtIe . MAHARASHTRA
C 35 SUNIL SHOPPING CENTRE Phone no. : 022-61606161
LBSMARG MANEKLAL ESTATE OD Limit . 0.00
Currency : INR
' Email . s_sushill@hotmail.com
MUMBAI 400086 Cust ID © 6412044
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Account No : 00861540002376 VIRTUAL PREFERRED
A/C Open Date : 26/08/2004
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000086 MICR : 400240021
Branch Code . 86 Product Code : 112

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/05/2019 To : 04/11/2019 Statement of account
01/06/19 | ZESTMONEY-C4VEMIJVSURA7NP-277 000000000000000 | 01/06/19 418.00 24,460.83
01/06/19 | QHDF7600342112/BILL DKVODAFONEINDIAL 0000191527053992 | 01/06/19 1,121.00 23,339.83
01/06/19 | QHDF7600349873/BILLDKVODAFONEINDIAL 0000191527062206 | 01/06/19 350.00 22,989.83
01/06/19 | CCTEQGLB4HFGJIH/RAZPZESTMONEY 0000191527071650 | 01/06/19 349.00 22,640.83
01/06/19 | CCTGTBZTMNO6YM/RAZPZESTMONEY 0000191527072961 | 01/06/19 182.00 22,458.83
01/06/19 | ATW-541919X XXX X X0672-EIAWMUO05-MUMBAI 0000000000004971 | 01/06/19 8,500.00 13,958.83
03/06/19 | NWD-541919X X X X X X 0672-AP006401-M UMBAI 0000915412455677 | 03/06/19 1,900.00 12,058.83
03/06/19 | NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL- N154190243409017 | 03/06/19 18.00 12,076.83
39352F8A449B SUSHIL P SHARMA-N1541902434
09017
03/06/19 | NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL- N154190243409021 | 03/06/19 15.00 12,091.83
99999E038333 SUSHIL P SHARMA-N 1541902434
09021
03/06/19 | NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL- N154190243409011 | 03/06/19 15.00 12,106.83
044EA5B284D2 SUSHIL P SHARMA-N1541902434
09011
03/06/19 | IMPS-915418504781-CAMDEN TOWN TECHNOLO-H 0000915418504781 | 03/06/19 1.00 12,107.83
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX3569-ZESTMONEY BANK
CHECK
04/06/19 | EMI 56409814 CHQ S56409814115 0619564098 000000000000000 | 04/06/19 11,768.00 339.83
14
06/06/19 | NWD-541919X XXX X X 0672-AP006401-MUMBAI 0000915721556483 | 06/06/19 200.00 139.83
11/06/19 | NWD-541919X XX X XX 0672-SPCNF268-MUMBAI 0000916217002117 | 11/06/19 100.00 39.83
13/06/19 | RP-ZESTMONEY-C4VEMJVSURA7NP-378 000000000000000 | 13/06/19 118.00 -78.17
13/06/19 | RP-ZESTMONEY -C4VEMJVSURA7NP-378 000000000000000 | 13/06/19 118.00 39.83
14/06/19 | RP-ZESTMONEY -C4VEMJV5URA7NP-236 000000000000000 | 14/06/19 273.00 -233.17
14/06/19 | RP-ZESTMONEY -C4VEMJVS5URA7NP-236 000000000000000 | 14/06/19 273.00 39.83
21/06/19 | IMPS-917213542651-BHANIX FINANCE AND I-H 0000917213542651 | 21/06/19 4,24750 4,287.33
DFC-XXXXXX4340-IMPS-CMS-FROM BHANIX
21/06/19 | CKPF3COLTP6G27/RAZPZESTMONEY 0000191724879364 | 21/06/19 796.00 3,491.33
22/06/19 | NWD-541919X X X X X X 0672-AP006401-M UMBAI 0000917314004458 | 22/06/19 2,800.00 691.33
22/06/19 | POS 541919X XXX XX0672 PH SAPPHIRE. POS DE 0000000000032024 | 22/06/19 519.00 172.33

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 3

Account Branch :

ANDHERI EAST VISHAL HALL

We understand your world Address - VISHAL SHOPPING CENTRE
SIR M.V. ROAD OPP. GYMKHANA
ANDHERI (E)
Ci . MUMBAI 400069
MR. SUSHIL PHATU SHARMA Stant/e . MAHARASHTRA
C 35 SUNIL SHOPPING CENTRE Phone no. : 022-61606161
LBSMARG MANEKLAL ESTATE OD Limit . 0.00
Currency : INR
' Email . s_sushill@hotmail.com
MUMBAI 400086 Cust ID © 6412044
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Account No : 00861540002376 VIRTUAL PREFERRED
A/C Open Date : 26/08/2004
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000086 MICR : 400240021
Branch Code . 86 Product Code : 112

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/05/2019 To : 04/11/2019 Statement of account
BIT
24/06/19 | RP-ZESTMONEY -C4VEMJV5URA7NP-1615 000000000000000 | 24/06/19 363.00 -190.67
24/06/19 | RP-ZESTMONEY-C4VEMJV5URA7NP-1615 000000000000000 | 24/06/19 363.00 172.33
24/06/19 | NEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL- N175190251882941 | 24/06/19 46.00 218.33
DB1C921CB21C SUSHIL P SHARMA-N1751902518
82941
25/06/19 | NWD-541919X X X X X X 0672-AP006401-M UMBAI 0000917610081928 | 25/06/19 200.00 18.33
30/06/19 | IMPS-918111187540-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000918111187540 | 30/06/19 7,000.00 7,018.33
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-EARLY SALARY FUND
TRA
NSFER FUND TRANSFER
30/06/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX0672 BOOK MY SHOW POS DE 0000918170031867 | 30/06/19 559.74 6,458.59
BIT
30/06/19 | CNVNFS93SOPUTH/RAZPZESTMONEY 0000191812309628 | 30/06/19 486.00 5,972.59
30/06/19 | CNVORVGZG660IN/RAZPZESTMONEY 0000191812309246 | 30/06/19 976.00 4,996.59
30/06/19 | CNVQQZGWURT7LQO/RAZPZESTMONEY 0000191812312517 | 30/06/19 348.00 4,648.59
30/06/19 | CNVRIOVEJ2ZRTX/RAZPZESTMONEY 0000191812311874 | 30/06/19 418.00 4,230.59
30/06/19 | POS 541919X XXX XX0672 MUMBAI GHATKOPAR PO 0000000000164520 | 30/06/19 200.00 4,030.59
SDEBIT
30/06/19 | NWD-541919X XXX X X 0672-SPCNH604-M UMBAI 0000918120005612 | 30/06/19 300.00 3,730.59
30/06/19 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 30/06/19 22.00 3,752.59
01/07/19 | SAL FOR JUN 2019 0000906299662165 | 01/07/19 22,045.00 25,797.59
01/07/19 | NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL- N182190255327347 | 01/07/19 60.00 25,857.59
D6BDB48612DD SUSHIL P SHARMA-N1821902553
27347
01/07/19 | NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL- N182190255327343 | 01/07/19 15.00 25,872.59
9C6F6F0848A1 SUSHIL P SHARMA-N1821902553
27343
01/07/19 | NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL- N182190255327133 | 01/07/19 18.00 25,890.59
39352F8A449B SUSHIL P SHARMA-N1821902553
27133
01/07/19 | NWD-541919X XXX X X0672-S1ICPN575-MUMBAI 0000918221004307 | 01/07/19 4,500.00 21,390.59

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 4

MR. SUSHIL PHATU SHARMA
C 35 SUNIL SHOPPING CENTRE
LBSMARG MANEKLAL ESTATE

MUMBAI 400086
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status

ANDHERI EAST VISHAL HALL

: VISHAL SHOPPING CENTRE

SIR M.V. ROAD OPP. GYMKHANA
ANDHERI (E)

: MUMBAI 400069

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

: s sushill@hotmail.com

: 6412044

: 00861540002376 VIRTUAL PREFERRED
. 26/08/2004

Nomination : Not Registered

. Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

HDFCO0000086 MICR : 400240021

. 86 Product Code : 112

Statement of account

From : 01/05/2019 To : 04/11/2019
01/07/19 | NWD-541919X XX XXX0672-S1ICPN575-MUMBAI 0000918221004308
02/07/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX0672-00008111-MUMBAI 0000918307218043
03/07/19 | NEFT CR-SBIN0000489-EMPLOY EE PROVIDENT F SBIN219184016788
UND ORGANIZATIO-SUSHIL PHATU SHARMA-SBIN
219184016788
04/07/19 | NWD-541919X XXX XX0672-S1CWNO56-MUMBAI 0000918509003102
04/07/19 | EMI 56409814 CHQ S56409814116 0719564098 000000000000000
14
05/07/19 | NWD-541919X XXX XX0672-S1CWNO56-MUMBAI 0000918612003895
05/07/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX0672-MUMON138-MUMBAI 0000918607366079
05/07/19 | NEFT DR-KKBK0000958-KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK- N186190868788238
NETBANK, MUM-N186190868788238-LOAN REPAY
MENT
05/07/19 | CPXCLAR65J6RBU/RAZPZESTMONEY 0000191867156411
07/07/19 | NWD-541919X X XXX X0672-SPCNF268-MUMBAI| 0000918818004490
08/07/19 | NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL- N189190258605588
99999E038333 SUSHIL P SHARMA-N1891902586
05588
09/07/19 | CRDHDPQT93ENDV/BHANIXFINANCELIMITED 0000191900776073
09/07/19 | IMPS-919023121629-BHANIX FINANCE AND I-H 0000919023121629
DFC-XXXXXX4340-IMPS-CMS-FROM BHANIX
10/07/19 | REV CRDHDPQT93ENDV/BHANIXFINANCELIMITED 000000000000000
10/07/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX0672 1ST BEAUTY POS DEBI 0000000000000244
T
10/07/19 | NWD-541919X X XXX X0672-33840737-MUMBAI 0000919118455279
11/07/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX0672-ATM02201-MUMBAI 0000919221770114
13/07/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX0672 DECATHLON SPORTS PO 0000000000024223
SDEBIT
13/07/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX0672 WESTSIDE-A UNIT POS 0000000000977182
DEBIT
13/07/19 | NWD-541919X X XXX X0672-01291350-MUMBAI SUB 0000919417032132
URB

01/07/19
02/07/19
03/07/19

04/07/19
04/07/19

05/07/19
05/07/19

05/07/19

05/07/19
07/07/19

08/07/19

09/07/19

09/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

10/07/19

11/07/19

13/07/19

13/07/19

13/07/19

400.00
400.00

2,400.00

500.00

11,768.00

4,000.00
1,000.00

5,000.00

182.00
500.00

15.00

1.00

16,984.50

1.00

1,356.00

800.00

1,800.00

3,696.00

783.00

1,000.00

20,990.59
20,590.59

22,990.59

22,490.59

10,722.59

6,722.59
5,722.59

722.59

540.59
40.59

55.59

54.59

17,039.09

17,040.09

15,684.09

14,884.09

13,084.09

9,388.09

8,605.09

7,605.09

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 5

Account Branch :

Address

MR. SUSHIL PHATU SHARMA
C 35 SUNIL SHOPPING CENTRE
LBSMARG MANEKLAL ESTATE

MUMBAI 400086
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/05/2019

To : 04/11/2019

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

ANDHERI EAST VISHAL HALL

: VISHAL SHOPPING CENTRE

SIR M.V. ROAD OPP. GYMKHANA
ANDHERI (E)

: MUMBAI 400069

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

: s sushill@hotmail.com

: 6412044

: 00861540002376 VIRTUAL PREFERRED
. 26/08/2004

. Regular

HDFCO0000086 MICR : 400240021

. 86 Product Code : 112

Statement of account

13/07/19
14/07/19
15/07/19
16/07/19
16/07/19

17/07/19

18/07/19

18/07/19
19/07/19

20/07/19

20/07/19

20/07/19

25/07/19
30/07/19
30/07/19
01/08/19
01/08/19
01/08/19
02/08/19
02/08/19

02/08/19
02/08/19
02/08/19

03/08/19
03/08/19

NWD-541919X XX XX X0672-AP006401-MUMBAI
NWD-541919X XXX XX0672-S1CPN575-MUMBAI

ATW-541919X XX XXX0672-EIAWMUO5-MUMBAI
NWD-541919X XX XX X0672-AP006401-MUMBAI
EAW-541919X XXX XX 0672-00007142-MUMBAI

POS 541919XXXXXX0672 MSW*DRISHYA FOOD PO

SDEBIT

POS 541919XXXXXX0672 MSW*DRISHY A FOOD PO

SDEBIT

EAW-541919X XXX XX0672-00008111-MUMBAI
NWD-541919X XXX XX0672-FA040401-MUMBAI
POS 541919X X XXX X0672 RELIANCE TRENDS. PO

SDEBIT

POS 541919XXXXXX0672 LIFE STYLE INTER PO

SDEBIT

POS 541919XXXXXX0672 NAAZ STORES POS DEB
IT

NWD-541919X XXX X X0672-AP006401-MUMBAI
RP-ZESTMONEY -C4VEMJV5URA7NP-720
RP-ZESTMONEY -C4VEMJV5URA7NP-720

SAL FOR JUL 2019
NWD-541919X XX XX X0672-SPCNF268-MUMBAI
RP-ZESTMONEY -C4VEMJV5URA7NP-487
NWD-541919X X XX X X0672-AP006401-MUMBAI
POS 541919XXXXXX0672 D3 SUPER MARKET POS
DEBIT

EAW-541919X XXX XX0672-MUON1341-MUMBAI
EAW-541919X XXX XX0672-MUON1341-MUMBAI
IMPS-921416384556--Y ESB-X X XXX XXXXXXXXX79

31-LOAN REPAYMENT

RP-ZESTMONEY -C4VEMJV5URA7NP-489

NWD-541919X XXX XX0672-BN003301-GHATKOPAR

0000919420602151
0000919521007284
0000000000002199
0000919709672397
0000919704781250

0000000000843720

0000000000103875

0000919907211716
0000920010001174

0000000000012986

0000000000006324

0000000000549295

0000920616934767
000000000000000
000000000000000

0000907311064927

0000921311006836
000000000000000

0000921410143365

0000000000396508

0000921408163668
0000921408163670

0000921416384556

000000000000000
0000921515347626

13/07/19
15/07/19
15/07/19
16/07/19
16/07/19

17/07/19

18/07/19

18/07/19
19/07/19

20/07/19

20/07/19

20/07/19

25/07/19
30/07/19
30/07/19
01/08/19
01/08/19
01/08/19
02/08/19
02/08/19

02/08/19
02/08/19
02/08/19

03/08/19
03/08/19

500.00
500.00
1,500.00
700.00
400.00

80.00

40.00

600.00
800.00

599.50

1,497.00

230.00

100.00
348.00

348.00
19,907.00
200.00
418.00
600.00

100.00

1,500.00
500.00

7,293.00

348.00

1,800.00

7,105.09
6,605.09
5,105.09
4,405.09
4,005.09

3,925.09

3,885.09

3,285.09
2,485.09

1,885.59

388.59

158.59

58.59
-289.41
58.59
19,965.59
19,765.59
19,347.59
18,747.59

18,647.59

17,147.59
16,647.59

9,354.59

9,006.59

7,206.59

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 6

MR. SUSHIL PHATU SHARMA
C 35 SUNIL SHOPPING CENTRE
LBSMARG MANEKLAL ESTATE

MUMBAI 400086
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No

ANDHERI EAST VISHAL HALL

: VISHAL SHOPPING CENTRE

SIR M.V. ROAD OPP. GYMKHANA
ANDHERI (E)

: MUMBAI 400069

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

: s sushill@hotmail.com

: 6412044

: 00861540002376 VIRTUAL PREFERRED

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/05/2019

To : 04/11/2019

A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: 26/08/2004
. Regular

HDFCO0000086

Statement of account

MICR : 400240021
. 86 Product Code : 112

03/08/19

04/08/19

04/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19
05/08/19

05/08/19
06/08/19

06/08/19

07/08/19

07/08/19

08/08/19
08/08/19
08/08/19

08/08/19

POS 541919X XXX XX 0672 WELCOME SUPER. POS
DEBIT

EMI 56409814 CHQ S56409814117 0819564098

14

EMI 56409814 CHQ S56409814117 0819564098

14

EMI 56409814 CHQ S56409814117 0819564098
14-56409814

RP-ZESTMONEY -C4VEMJV5URA7NP-2725
RP-ZESTMONEY -C4VEMJV5URA7NP-2725
IMPS-921715448830-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-EARLY SALARY FUND

TRA

NSFER FUND TRANSFER

EAW-541919X X XXX X0672-00008111-MUMBAI

EMI 56409814 CHQ S56409814117 0819564098
14-56409814

RP-ZESTMONEY -C4VEMJV5URA7NP-469

NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL-
39352F8A449B SUSHIL P SHARMA-N2191902708
80212

NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL-
9C6F6F0848A1 SUSHIL P SHARMA-N2191902708
80215

CASH DEP GHATKOPAR EA

POS 541919XXXXXX0672 VODAFONE POS DEBIT
NEFT CR-YESB0000001-CAMDEN TOWN TECH PL-
09490D073910 SUSHIL P SHARMA-N2201902721
58034

NEFT DR-KKBK0000958-BHANIX FINANCE AND |
NVESTMENT LIMITED-NETBANK, MUM-N22019089

8074935-LOAN REPAYMENT

0000000000000208

0000000056409814

0000000056409814

000000000000000

000000000000000

000000000000000
0000921715448830

0000921707215761
000000000000000

000000000000000

N219190270880212

N219190270880215

000000000000000
0000000000993202

N220190272158034

N220190898074935

03/08/19

04/08/19

04/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19

05/08/19
05/08/19

05/08/19
06/08/19

06/08/19

07/08/19

07/08/19

08/08/19
08/08/19
08/08/19

09/08/19

809.00

11,768.00

6,397.59

348.00

1,200.00

5,370.41

348.00

770.00

6,333.00

11,768.00

348.00

7,000.00

18.00

15.00

13,000.00

15.00

6,397.59

-5,370.41

6,397.59

0.00

-348.00

0.00

7,000.00

5,800.00

429.59

81.59

99.59

114.59

13,114.59
12,344.59

12,359.59

6,026.59

HDFC BANK LIMITED

